Appendix-lll

Application Form

1. Applicant details

TP b Je S (B S

Name of the Applicant

Address of the Registered office

Location; City; State; PIN code

CIN Number | / Applied for

Date of Incorporation DD/MM/YYYY/ Applied for
PAN s / Applied for

GSTIN e / Applied for
Importer Exporter Code (IEC) No. | ..o / Applied for

Current Business Activity(ies)

Electrical/ Electronics/ Engineering
Goods/ Others

Current Business Location(s)

Location; City; State; PIN code

Shareholding pattern (%)

Domestic: %
Foreign: %

Statutory Auditor Details (Present & Base
Year)

1. Name of the Firm
2. Firm Registration Number (FRN)

2 lardatosament | o7

Industry Segment

Air Conditiohers /'

LED Lights

Target Segment

a) ACs
« ACs components
« High Value Intermediaries of ACs
o Low value Intermediaries of ACs
b) LED Lights
« Core components of LED Lights
« Components of LED Lights

Investment category

Large/ Normal

i) Plant, Machinery & Equipments
i) R&D
iii) Technology Transfer

Eligible Product (s) 1)

(Refer to Appendix-II) 2)....

Type of investment Greenfield/
Brownfield

Committed cumulative Investment :- Rs. in Crore

Proposed capacity eligible product-wise
(Nos./Metric Tonne)
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Whether the Applicant is a beneficiary/
applicant of in any other PLI Scheme
Govt. of India for the same product

YES/ NO

Type of Business Agreement(s)

Special Purpose Vehicle/Joint
Venture/Technology Transfer
Agreement/Contract Manufacturer/Other

Major Conditions of Business Agreement

1) Details of whether proposed products
shall be manufactured for
a) Own brands or
b) Whether under contract
manufacturing or
c) Any other brand licensing
arrangement may be
mentioned.
2) Names of brands for which
manufacturing is being done/ proposed
to be done, may be indicated.
3) Roles and Responsibilities of Applicant
and Brand Owner(s) may be mentioned

Proposed manufacturing Location(s)

Address of the proposed manufacturing
locations

(1) Location; City; State; PIN code
Pl add details, if more than one
location

2) ...

IL/IEM/MSME Registration details
indicating proposed manufacturing
location and manufacturing capacity

Pl upload the relevant document(s).

3. Board of Directors details of the Applicant C_omp'anv (for each director)

Name

Designation

DIN No.

Email

Phone No.

4. Key Management Personnel details of the Appllcant Company (MD, CEO,
' Plant Head, Company Secretary and CFO)

Name

Designation

Email

Phone No.
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Name

Nationality/ Country
Equity Shares %

No. of Equity Shares
Mobile No.

Email

hd manufacturing process

R e e Lk it e

~ [mnpuis- [ Inputs— | npus— |
II:?r?;t;tage Pre-final Earlier | Earlier e
Sl. | Eligible product Components C?:tponents gtage of ? Stnge | Upload
(A) .
(B) (©) ©)
1
&
3

Please attach manufacturing flow charts indicating inputs required for manufacturing the
end product at each stage of manufacturing and plan to internalize the manufacturing of
the same.

Financial Committed Investment (Rs. in Crore) Incremental Sales
Year Annual Cumulative (Rs. in Crore)
2021-22 NIL
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25
2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
Total
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8. Productlon Details

Other Products

Total

Fmanmal Ellglble Products
Year Qty of Gross Qty of Gross Qty of Gross
units sales units sales units sales
produced | Turnover | produced | Turnover produced | Turnover
(Rs. in (Rs. in (Rs. in
Crore) Crore) Crore)
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25
2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
Total
9. Annual Plan for Domestlc Value Addltlon, Exports, Employment
Generation
Financial Domestic Value Exports Employment
Year Addition (Rs in Crore) Generation
(%) (Nos.)
2021-22 NIL NIL NIL
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25
2025-26
2026-27
2027-28
10. Projected:Re\ienue.of Applloant (Rs. in Crore)

Financial
Year

Ellglble Products

Other Products |

‘To-tal

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

Total
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es for Pre-Qualification
roup Comp

Figures in Rs. in Crore
Applicant Group-I Group-II | Total
Name
Gross block
Global
revenue
Net worth

12. Details of each Group Company (GC)

Attributes Details
Name of the Company

Registered Address of the Company

(Location; City; State; PIN code)

CIN/Registration Number of the Company
Relationship with the Applicant

Nature of Business: Manufacturing or Trading or
Other services

Product(s) manufactured

Annual revenue in FY 2019-20 (Rs. in Crore)#
Annual Gross Block in Plant, Machinery and
Equipments in FY 2019-20 (Rs. in Crore)#

Net worth of the Company in FY 2019-20 (Rs. in
Crore)#

Whether the Company has been declared as
bankrupt or wilful defaulter or defaulter or reported
as fraud by any bank or financial institution or non-
banking financial company (Yes/ No)

Names of the common Board of Directors in the
Applicant Company and the Group Company

Credit History - Details of the Group Company’s name
if appearing in RBI's Defaulter and Willful Defaulter
Lists, SEBI Debarred List and the company's CIBIL
Rank and Company Credit Report.

# In case of a foreign company, the applicable conversion rate shall be average of
currency exchange rates as on 01/04/2019 and 31/03/2020.

_ Authorized signatory details

Designation
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[ Email

Mobile No.
Letter of Authorization

'14. Application fee payment details
Mode of Payment NEFT/ RTGS
Name of the Bank

IFSC Code of the Bank

Bank Account Number of the Applicant
Date of Transfer

(Signature)
(Authorized Signatory)

Note:

a. If any document is required to be submitted along with the application is available on a
government website, the website link where this document can be viewed may be
provided. The responsibility of the correctness | veracity of contents rest with the
applicant(s).

b. All documents to be furnished shall be attested by Statutory Auditor / Company

Secretary / Executive Director authorised for the purpose / Director authorised for the
purpose.
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